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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 2°RUN

MINICROSS 65 85
65 1° CORSA

Gara (8:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:02:51

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.
19/06/2022 11:50 .
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Lap Tm

2:25.919
2:27.099
2:23.523
2:23.679
2:33.593

(8) GAIARDONI ACHILLE

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
12:05:30.234

+2.396 12:07:56.153
+3.576 12:10:23.252
12:12:46.775

+0.156 12:15:10.454
+10.070 12:17:44.047

1

2
3
4
5
6

(13) LUGARA' EDOARDO ANTONIO

2:28.508
2:28.107
2:28.562
2:29.623
2:31.222

12:05:29.892
+0.401 12:07:58.400
12:10:26.507
+0.455 12:12:55.069
+1.516 12:15:24.692
+3.115 12:17:55.914

2:30.987
2:30.716
2:27.975
2:29.363

(25) PREVITALI JUSTIN

12:05:34.990
+3.012 12:08:05.977
+2.741 12:10:36.693
12:13:04.668
+1.388 12:15:34.031

[

2:30.864
2:28.719
2:29.890
2:30.718

(4) SANTINATO NICOLO™

12:05:35.907
+2.145 12:08:06.771
12:10:35.490
+1.171 12:13:05.380
+1.999 12:15:36.098

(128) SEBASTIANELLI EDOARDO

2:31.028
2:32.970
2:33.110
2:36.365

12:05:38.455
12:08:09.483
+1.942 12:10:42.453
+2.082 12:13:15.563
+5.337 12:15:51.928

a b wN e

2:36.583
2:38.145
2:39.998
2:40.785

(194) GAIARDONI ZOE

12:05:37.296
12:08:13.879
+1.562 12:10:52.024
+3.415 12:13:32.022
+4.202 12:16:12.807

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(111) RIGANTI PIETRO
1 12:05:04.396
2 2:06.761 +1.532 12:07:11.157
3 2:05.389 +0.160 12:09:16.546
4 2:05.229 12:11:21.775
5 2:06.501 +1.272 12:13:28.276
6 2:05.712 +0.483 12:15:33.988
(121) CANTU™ KEVIN
1 12:05:08.899
2 2:05.085 +1.267 12:07:13.984
3 2:03.818 12:09:17.802
4 2:04.761 +0.943 12:11:22.563
5 2:06.502 +2.684 12:13:29.065
6 2:05.633 +1.815 12:15:34.698
(312) BALDO FEDERICO
1 12:05:08.132
2 2:08.516 +1.631 12:07:16.648
3 2:08.459 +1.574 12:09:25.107
4 2:08.563 +1.678 12:11:33.670
5 2:07.538 +0.653 12:13:41.208
6 2:06.885 12:15:48.093
(666) MAIFREDI DOMINICK
1 12:05:05.238
2 2:17.104 +11.946 12:07:22.342
3 2:07.441 +2.283 12:09:29.783
4 2:05.158 12:11:34.941
5 2:06.663 +1.505 12:13:41.604
6 2:06.898 +1.740 12:15:48.502
(56) MOLTENI GIOVAN BATTISTA NOAH
1 12:05:16.036
2 2:15.133 +2.281 12:07:31.169
3 2:14.465 +1.613 12:09:45.634
4 2:12.852 12:11:58.486
5 2:13.787 +0.935 12:14:12.273
6 2:14.379 +1.527 12:16:26.652
(179) GIGLIO LORENZO
1 12:05:14.978
2 2:18.294 12:07:33.272
3 2:21.951 +3.657 12:09:55.223
4 2:22.425 +4.131 12:12:17.648
5 2:22.542 +4.248 12:14:40.190
6 2:24.703 +6.409 12:17:04.893
(155) SIRONI GIOELE
1 12:05:31.235
2 2:23.901 +1.905 12:07:55.136
3 2:23.979 +1.983 12:10:19.115
4 2:23.127 +1.131 12:12:42.242
5 2:22.690 +0.694 12:15:04.932
6 2:21.996 12:17:26.928
(71) SALVI ALESSANDRO
1 12:05:30.970
2 2:28.056 +5.930 12:07:59.026
3 2:23.543 +1.417 12:10:22.569
4 2:22.831 +0.705 12:12:45.400
5 2:22.126 12:15:07.526
6 2:22.352 +0.226 12:17:29.878

(122) GOTTARDI ALESSANDRO

1
2
3
4
5

2:38.009
2:38.865
2:38.395
2:35.793

12:05:44.400
+2.216 12:08:22.409
+3.072 12:11:01.274
+2.602 12:13:39.669
12:16:15.462

Diff Time of Day

DSC Franco Cencini
Direttore di gara : Marino Citelli

Stampato: 19/06/2022 12:28:12

a www._kronosvarese.com

Timing system

Orbits



